
Ballerini Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Casacci Massimiliano (06/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gori Caterina (06/2409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pacini Federico (06/340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parasiliti Matteo (06/341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pinto Nicola (05/650) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pisianello Walter (06/2473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casacci Massimiliano 06/343 0 0 0,00

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 0 0 0,00

Gori Caterina 06/2409 0 0 0,00

Pacini Federico 06/340 0 0 0,00

Parasiliti Matteo 06/341 0 0 0,00

Pinto Nicola 05/650 0 0 0,00

Pisianello Walter 06/2473 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buoncristiani Andrea (06/1202) 0 0 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2

Tartaglia Pasquale (06/158) 0 0 2 6 4 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 2

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Grazzini Alessio (06/871) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drovandi Gabriele (06/159) 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Tartaglia Marianna (06/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoncristiani Andrea 06/1202 28 35 1,25

Tartaglia Pasquale 06/158 22 30 1,36

Santoro Alessio 06/146 20 27 1,35

Grazzini Alessio 06/871 10 19 1,90

Drovandi Gabriele 06/159 20 16 0,80

Tartaglia Marianna 06/157 0 0 0,00

Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 4 9 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Caserta Stefano (06/2326) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Pugi Yuri (06/2246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Mary (06/636) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mossa Marco 06/1865 24 47 1,96

Gelli Guido 06/1866 21 27 1,29

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 16 17 1,06

Palma Fabio 06/1863 20 17 0,85

Caserta Stefano 06/2326 9 6 0,67

Pugi Yuri 06/2246 2 1 0,50

Martini Mary 06/636 4 0 0,00

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Degaj Jak (06/048) 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 0 2 4 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 4 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 12

Balli Saverio (06/2431) 4 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 4 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10

Niccolai Federico (06/2503) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degaj Jak 06/048 20 56 2,80

Grassi Nicola 06/738 26 52 2,00

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 23 31 1,35

Balli Saverio 06/2431 20 25 1,25

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 20 24 1,20

Niccolai Federico 06/2503 3 7 2,33



The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 24 47 1,96

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 24 34 1,42

Monti Tiziano 06/054 20 24 1,20

Biagini Michele 06/619 18 22 1,22

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 6 9 1,50

Zampino Gerry 06/059 4 3 0,75

Ulivi Simone 06/052 0 0 0,00


